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13th Annual Ed Raymond Varsity Invite — Fri Apr 15, 2016

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX PH SR \ PB
Glenbard West 2635 2455 2595 2755 26.05
Schaumburg 2550 2420 2550 26.65 2545
Fremd 2520 2410 2390 2635 2540
Niles West 2425 2345 26.10 2470 24.625
Buffalo Grove 2560 21.70 2355 2530 2555
Palatine 2535 2190 20.00 2565 23.90
Naperville North  24.05 2055 2415 2525 24.00
Conant 2420 2110 2080 2540 24.70
Hoffman Estates 2420 17.60 19.70 2535 24.645
Niles North 2265 1755 2280 2477 23.65
Libertyville 2485 17.70 19.60 2555 2450
Prospect 2260 16.20 17.50 24.875 2290
Maine East 21.10 1110 16.60 2340 18.20
Maine South 1740 11.20 13.60 2190 18.80
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HB

20.80

21.35

23.50

19.40

17.25

18.00

16.20

16.65

18.95

17.90

16.50

15.40

12.00

10.20

151.250
148.650
148.450
142.525
138.950
134.800
134.200
132.850
130.445
129.320
128.700
119.475
102.400

93.100
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1 Glenbard West
2 Palatine
3  Fremd
4 Schaumburg
5  Buffalo Grove
6  Libertyville
7T  Glenbard West
7T  Schaumburg
9T Buffalo Grove
9T  Hoffman Estates
11T Buffalo Grove
11T  Niles West
13T Conant
13T  Fremd
13T  Glenbard West
16 Naperville North
17T = Glenbard West
17T Palatine
19  Schaumburg
20T Libertyville
20T Palatine
22 Niles North
23T Buffalo Grove
23T Conant
23T Niles North
23T Niles West
27  Libertyville
28T Fremd
28T Fremd
28T Hoffman Estates
28T Prospect
28T Schaumburg

33T Naperville North

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

13th Annual Ed Raymond Varsity Invite — Fri Apr 15, 2016
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Timmy Le

Matt Wang

Ryan Roth
Shane Donovan
Jack Delattre
Jacob Reichert
Aiden Rudolph
AJ Hardin

Carlo Cirrincione
Will Fernandez
Josh Opperman
Nick Ng

Samuel Minarik
Chase Jauch
Viktor Kovalishin
Alex Trannon
Trystan Stone
Jack Hallier
Tony Orlando
Eric Meyer
Harrison Mathias
Jordan Brewer
Daniel Gerovoy
Cole Aykroid
Davin Kaiser
Matthew Dugo
Jade Fisher

Eric Barnd
Daniel Classon
Connor Sauceda
Jack D'Onofrio
Dylan Mitchell
Joey Menzel

9.40
8.85
8.80
8.70
8.65
8.60
8.55
8.55
8.50
8.50
8.45
8.45
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.35
8.30
8.30
8.25
8.20
8.20
8.15
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.05
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.90

33T

35T

35T

35T

38T

38T

38T

38T

42

437

43T

45T

45T

45T

45T

49T

497

49T

52T

52T

52T

55

56

57

58T

58T

60

61

62

63

64

65

Palatine

Buffalo Grove
Libertyville
Naperville North
Conant
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Niles West
Libertyville
Hoffman Estates
Niles West
Conant
Naperville North
Niles West
Schaumburg
Maine East
Prospect
Prospect
Conant
Glenbard West
Naperville North
Prospect

Maine East
Maine East
Maine South
Prospect

Niles North
Maine South
Maine East
Maine East
Maine South

Maine South

Brian Pazdioch
Bartek Orlowski
Andrew Jacob
Daniel Moore
Michael Yim

John Ray Cuartero
Juan Pablo Rios
Anthony Lohan
Patrick Tanski
Sam Gomez

Seni Membreno
Samuel Barajas
Aryc Trotz

Dan Koltys

Dylan Ostergreen
Ritchel Balthazar
Dylan Kowatsch
Nathan Lungu
Jose Gonzalez
Djordje Mrkajic
Brian Kay

Adan Viviero
Jonathan Salvador
Bobby Flores
Lennon Fabian
Dongyoung Kim
Raymond Tang
Seth Crandus
Jose Gonzalez
Guillermo Berrum
Pete Manos

Alex Kostiv

7.90
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.10
7.00
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.40
5.80
5.50
5.20
490
440
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16T

16T

18

19

20

21

22

23T

23T

25

26

27T

27T

29

30T

30T

32

Glenbard West
Fremd
Schaumburg
Niles West
Schaumburg
Niles West
Naperville North
Fremd

Conant
Buffalo Grove
Glenbard West
Palatine
Glenbard West
Fremd
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Naperville North
Fremd
Palatine
Palatine

Niles North
Fremd

Conant

Niles West
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Libertyville
Hoffman Estates
Conant
Palatine

Conant
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13th Annual Ed Raymond Varsity Invite — Fri Apr 15, 2016
Varsity POMMEL HORSE

Paul Bonokollie
Eric Barnd

Alex Hernandez
David Thai
Chasen Chau
Liam Berg

Brian Kay

Daniel Classon
Samuel Minarik
Daniel Gerovoy
Timmy Le

Matt Wang

Kevin Pallikunnel
Nick Oyasu
Roshan Jamkatel
Kyle Zyck

Mir Shah

Tom Whiteside
Ethan Sciuckas
Brett Limberg
David Chua
Chase Jauch
Lawrence Torres
Turner Mullarkey
Josh Opperman
Jorge Jaime-Rivera
Zack Fickett
Andrew Jacob
John Ray Cuartero
Michael Yim
Brian Pazdioch
Sam Chernick

9.30
8.60
8.50
8.40
8.30
8.15
8.10
8.00
7.80
7.75
7.70
7.65
7.55
7.50
7.40
7.25
7.25
7.20
7.15
7.10
7.05
7.00
6.90
6.90
6.70
6.65
6.60
6.60
6.50
6.40
6.40
6.30

33T

33T

35

36

37T

37T

37T

40

41

427

42T

42T

45T

45T

47T

47T

497

49T

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59T

59T

61

62

63T

63T

Maine South
Schaumburg
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Conant
Hoffman Estates
Prospect
Libertyville
Prospect
Libertyville
Libertyville

Niles North
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Naperville North
Niles West
Maine East

Niles North
Libertyville
Prospect
Naperville North
Prospect
Prospect

Niles West
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Maine East
Maine East
Maine East
Maine South
Maine South

Maine South

Lennon Fabian

A) Hardin

Shea Rudolph
Michael Formento
Oscar Matsuno
Will Fernandez
Jack D'Onofrio
Alec Ovassiapian
Dongyoung Kim
Jade Fisher
Patrick Tanski
Henry Lim

Jeet Raol

Peter Rivera
Tyler Child
Brendan Tionsong
Ritchel Balthazar
Davin Kaiser
Dylan McKernan
Dylan Kowatsch
Greg Liesen
Adan Vivero
Matthew Donzelli
Rishi Bhingradia
Jack Hallier

Malik Walker
Bobby Flores
Frankie Koziol
Guillermo Berrum
Pete Manos

Seth Crandus
Alex Kostiv

6.20
6.20
6.10
5.90
5.80
5.80
5.80
5.70
5.50
5.40
5.40
5.40
5.30
5.30
5.20
5.20
5.10
5.10
5.00
4.90
4.80
4.70
440
3.80
3.50
3.40
3.00
3.00
2.80
2.60
240
2.40
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26T

26T

28T

28T

30T

30T

32T

Niles West
Naperville North
Glenbard West
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Glenbard West
Niles West
Schaumburg
Niles North
Glenbard West
Schaumburg
Niles West
Fremd

Fremd

Fremd
Schaumburg
Niles North
Buffalo Grove
Naperville North
Naperville North
Fremd

Glenbard West
Schaumburg
Fremd

Conant

Conant
Glenbard West
Buffalo Grove
Palatine

Maine East
Naperville North

Hoffman Estates
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13th Annual Ed Raymond Varsity Invite — Fri Apr 15, 2016
Varsity STILL RINGS

David Thai

Yudai Okabe
Frankie Pham
Dylan Mitchell
Leo Cuellar
Timmy Le
Mitchell Byron
Anthony Gershman
Davin Kaiser
Gunnar Maddock
Chasen Chau
Dumitru Mutul
Ryan Roth

Eric Barnd

Nick Oyasu

AJ Hardin

Aaron Niederman
Dion Dumayas
Aryc Trotz

Jon Heitz

Daniel Classon
Djordje Mrkajic
Hazen Rice
Chase Jauch
Samuel Minarik
Michael Yim
Spencer Green
matt dugo

Brian Pazdioch
Ritchel Balthazar
Brian Kay

Jack Rogers

9.50
9.00
8.95
8.90
8.85
8.70
8.50
8.40
8.35
8.30
8.20
8.10
8.05
8.00
7.85
7.80
7.75
7.70
7.60
7.55
7.50
7.45
7.40
7.30
7.20
7.10
7.10
7.00
7.00
6.80
6.80
6.70

32T

32T

32T

36T

36T

38T

38T

38T

41T

41T

41T

41T

45T

45T

45T

45T

45T

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62T

62T

64

Libertyville
Libertyville

Niles North
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Conant

Palatine
Palatine

Conant
Hoffman Estates
Naperville North
Palatine

Conant
Hoffman Estates
Maine South
Niles West
Prospect
Libertyville

Niles West
Hoffman Estates
Prospect

Maine East
Libertyville
Buffalo Grove
Prospect
Prospect
Libertyville
Maine East
Maine South
Maine South
Prospect

Maine East

Eric Meyer

Alec Ovassiapian
David Chua
Sean Sparkowski
Will Fernandez
Samuel Barajas
Jack Hallier
Joseph Zhao
Noah Davis
Connor Sauceda
Cam Ludeke
Matt Wang
Anthony Liacone
Dawid Byrgiel
Lennon Fabian
Henry Ly

Jack D'Onofrio
Patrick Tanski
Siraj Patel

Malik Walker
Matthew Donzelli
Jose Gonzalez
Andrew Jacob
Michael Trandicosta
Nathan Lungu
Dylan Kowatsch
Dylan McKernan
Bobby Flores
Pete Manos
Alex Kostiv

Alex matuszak
Frankie Koziol

6.70
6.70
6.70
6.60
6.60
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.30
6.30
6.30
6.30
6.30
6.20
6.00
5.90
5.80
5.70
5.60
5.50
5.40
5.10
5.00
410
3.70
3.60
3.60
3.40
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19T

19T

19T

19T

19T

19T

25T

25T

27T

27T

27T

30T

30T

30T

30T

Glenbard West
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Fremd

Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Conant
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Libertyville
Schaumburg
Prospect

Niles North
Palatine
Schaumburg
Fremd

Buffalo Grove
Naperville North
Fremd
Libertyville
Maine East
Naperville North
Niles West
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Niles North
Buffalo Grove
Conant

Niles West
Fremd
Libertyville
Naperville North

Naperville North
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13th Annual Ed Raymond Varsity Invite — Fri Apr 15, 2016

Viktor Kovalishin
Matt Wang

Will Fernandez
Eric Barnd
Timmy Le

Aiden Rudolph
Michael Yim

AJ Hardin

Tony Orlando
Patrick Tanski
Hazen Rice

Jack D'Onofrio
Davin Kaiser
Jack Hallier
Dylan Ostergreen
Chase Jauch
Jack Delattre
Alex Trannon
Ryan Roth
Andrew Jacob
Ritchel Balthazar
Brian Kay

Collin Menzimer
Kody Scott
Daniel Gerovoy
Jordan Brewer
Carlo Cirrincione
Cole Aykroid
Luca Coronas
Daniel Classon
Jacob Reichert
Daniel Moore
Aryc Trotz

Varsity VAULT

9.400 34T Conant
9.300 34T  Glenbard West
9.250 34T | Hoffman Estates
9.200 34T | Prospect
9.100 38T  Buffalo Grove
9.050 38T  Hoffman Estates
9.000 38T  Prospect
8.950 41T Buffalo Grove
8.900 41T Niles West
8.850 43T Niles West
8.800 43T Niles West
8.775 43T  Prospect
8.770 46T Hoffman Estates
8.750 46T  Libertyville
8.700 48T Fremd
8.650 48T  Glenbard West
8.600 48T Maine East
8.550 48T  Niles North
8.500 48T  Palatine
8.500 48T  Palatine
8.500 54T  Conant
8.500 54T Hoffman Estates
8.500 54T  Palatine
8.500 54T Prospect
8.400 58T  Conant
8.400 58T = Maine South
8.300 60T Maine East
8.300 60T Maine South
8.300 60T Niles North
8.200 63  Maine South
8.200 64T Maine East
8.200 64T Maine South
8.200 66 Maine East

Samuel Minarik
Trystan Stone
Connor Sauceda
Nathan Lungu
Zack Fickett

Sam Gomez
Matthew Donzelli
Bartek Orlowski
Siraj Patel

Seni Membreno
Nick Ng

Adan Viviero

John Ray Cuartero
Alec Ovassiapian
Kevin Leah
Djordje Mrkajic
Bobby Flores
Aaron Niederman
Harrison Mathias
Brian Pazdioch
Jose Gonzalez
Peter Rivera
Ethan Sciuckas
Dylan Kowatsch
Samuel Barajas
Pete Manos
Guillermo Berrum
Lennon Fabian
Raymond Tang
Seth Crandus
Frankie Koziol
Alex Kostiv
Jonathan Salvador

8.100
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.000
8.000
8.000
7.900
7.900
7.800
7.800
7.800
7.700
7.700
7.600
7.600
7.600
7.600
7.600
7.600
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.500
7.400
7.400
7.300
7.300
7.300
7.200
6.900
6.900
6.800
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20T

20T

20T

20T

24

25

26T

26T

26T

29T

29T

31

32T

32T

Glenbard West
Conant
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Glenbard West
Fremd

Fremd

Buffalo Grove
Glenbard West
Niles West
Schaumburg
Libertyville
Buffalo Grove
Fremd

Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Niles West
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Glenbard West
Naperville North
Prospect
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Fremd

Conant
Libertyville
Palatine

Fremd

Niles North
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates

Libertyville
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Varsity PARALLEL BARS

Timmy Le
Samuel Minarik
Chasen Chau

Michael Trandicosta

Shea Rudolph
Ryan Roth
Chase Jauch
Zack Fickett
Viktor Kovalishin
David Thai
Marco Abundiz
Patrick Tanski
Colin Bush

Eric Barnd
Norberto Martinez
AJ Hardin
Mitchell Byron
Connor Sauceda
Jack Rogers
Aiden Rudolph
Brian Kay

Jack D'Onofrio
Hazen Rice
Juan Pablo Rios
Ethan Cho
Michael Yim
Andrew Jacob
Matt Wang
Daniel Classon
Davin Kaiser
Leo Cuellar

Will Fernandez
Eric Meyer

9.000
8.800
8.750
8.700
8.575
8.550
8.525
8.500
8.475
8.450
8.425
8.400
8.350
8.325
8.300
8.275
8.250
8.240
8.230
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.175
8.150
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.050
8.050
8.025
8.000
8.000

34

35

36T

36T

36T

36T

40

41

42T

42T

42T

42T

46

47

48T

48T

50T

50T

50T

53T

53T

55

56T

56T

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Naperville North
Niles West
Glenbard West
Niles North
Palatine
Palatine
Schaumburg
Naperville North
Conant

Conant

Maine East
Maine South
Niles North
Niles North
Libertyville
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Naperville North
Prospect
Naperville North
Prospect
Palatine
Libertyville
Prospect

Niles West
Conant
Prospect

Maine South
Maine East
Maine South
Maine East

Maine South

Joey Menzel
Henry Ly

Carlos Sandoval
Raymond Tang
Jack Hallier
Brian Pazdioch
Alex Hernandez
Greg Liesen
Cole Aykroid
Kevin Lorenz
Ritchel Balthazar
Lennon Fabian
David Chua
Raiqg Hussain
Jade Fisher
Ethan Sciuckas
Ryan Santiago
Cam Ludeke
Matthew Donzelli
Aryc Trotz
Adan Viviero
Harrison Mathias
Jacob Reichert
Dylan Kowatsch
Siraj Patel

Neil Enriquez
Nathan Lungu
Pete Manos
Jose Gonzalez
Seth Crandus
Bobby Flores
Alex Kostiv

7.950
7.925
7.900
7.900
7.900
7.900
7.875
7.850
7.800
7.800
7.800
7.800
7.700
7.600
7.500
7.500
7.400
7.400
7.400
7.300
7.300
7.200
7.000
7.000
6.800
6.300
6.100
5.700
5.600
5.300
4.800
3.400
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17T

17T

20T

20T

22

23

24

25

26

27T

27T

29T

29T

29T

Fremd

Fremd
Schaumburg
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Hoffman Estates
Niles West
Schaumburg
Conant

Fremd

Palatine

Niles North
Niles West
Schaumburg
Fremd

Prospect
Glenbard West
Hoffman Estates
Palatine

Buffalo Grove
Maine East
Schaumburg
Libertyville
Libertyville
Buffalo Grove
Niles North
Hoffman Estates
Niles West
Buffalo Grove
Glenbard West

Naperville North

Glenbard West
Fremd
Schaumburg
Conant

Palatine

Fremd

Fremd

Hoffman Estates
Niles North
Naperville North

Conant
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Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

Eric Barnd 8.40 29T  Niles North Jordan Brewer 5.50
Ryan Roth 8.10 33T Buffalo Grove Leo Cuellar 5.40
AJ Hardin 7.70 33T NapenvilleNorth  Aryc Trotz 5.40
Michael Yangas  7.40 35T  Buffalo Grove Colin Bush 5.30
Timmy Le 7.30 35T NapenvilleNorth  Greg Liesen 5.30
Will Fernandez 7.25 37T Fremd Nick Oyasu 5.20
David Thai 7.20 37T HoffmanEstates  John Ray Cuartero  5.20
Chasen Chau 7.10 37T Palatine Jack Hallier 5.20
Samuel Minarik  7.05 40T Conant Michael Yim 5.10
Chase Jauch 7.00 40T Hoffman Estates  Dawid Byrgiel 5.10
Matt Wang 6.75 42 Palatine Joseph Zhao 5.00
Raymond Tang 6.70 43 Prospect Dylan Kowatsch 4.90
Dumitru Mutul 6.60 44 Libertyville Patrick Tanski 4.80
Hazen Rice 6.55 45 NapervileNorth  Brian Kay 4.70
Daniel Classon 6.50 46T Conant Cole Aykroid 4.50
Jack D'Onofrio 6.20 46T Conant Kevin Lorenz 4.50
Aiden Rudolph 6.10 48 Libertyville Jacob Reichert 4.40
Connor Sauceda  6.10 49 Prospect Matthew Donzelli ~ 4.30
Brian Pazdioch 6.05 50  Conant Noah Davis 4.20
Daniel Gerovoy 6.00 51 Niles West Nick Ng 410
Ritchel Balthazar 6.00 52T  Libertyville Jade Fisher 4.00
Alex Hernandez  5.95 52T  Maine South Lennon Fabian 4.00
Eric Meyer 5.90 52T Schaumburg Sulieman Dwaikat  4.00
Andrew Jacob 5.80 55  Prospect Nathan Lungu 3.40
Sean Sparkowski  5.75 56 Maine South Pete Manos 3.20
Davin Kaiser 5.70 57T  Maine East Guillermo Berrum  3.00
Sam Gomez 5.60 57T Maine East Jose Gonzalez 3.00
Siraj Patel 5.60 57T  Maine East Frankie Koziol 3.00
Josh Opperman 5.50 57T  Maine South Alex Kostiv 3.00
Shea Rudolph 5.50 57T  Prospect Alex matuszak 3.00
Joey Menzel 5.50
13th Annual Ed Raymond Varsity Invite — Fri Apr 15, 2016
Varsity ALL AROUND
Timmy Le 51.200 12 Prospect Jack D'Onofrio 43.275
Eric Barnd 50.525 13 Palatine Brian Pazdioch 42.850
AJ Hardin 47.475 14 Libertyvile  Andrew Jacob 42.400
Samuel Minarik  47.350 15 Mainekast  Ritchel Balthazar 41.500
Matt Wang 47.050 16  Libertyvile  Patrick Tanski 41.250
Chase Jauch 46.875 17  Palatine Jack Hallier 40.150
Daniel Classon  46.250 18 MaineSouth  Lennon Fabian 38.300
Will Fernandez  45.400 19 Prospect Dylan Kowatsch  36.700
Davin Kaiser 44.070 20 Mainesouth  Pete Manos 27.500
Brian Kay 43.500 21 MaineSouth  Alex Kostiv 23.700
Michael Yim 43.400
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